(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Hemant Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1590 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 23 Oct 1997 Application Received | 27-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 112792L I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 21-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT WISl AIONEIORIXEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

GRADUATION Online Database 29-05-2025 GREEN
Mr. Praveen Sharma, Head

POLICE VERIFICATION Constable 28-05-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Rohit Kumar HRSS(PeopleFirst) 03-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 20-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 28-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Hemant Hemant

Enroll No: 7654839 7654839

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2021-01 2021-01

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

200052025, 10:59 Marksheat
University of Delhi
Examination Year 2020
Statement of Marks
Exam Roll No : 7654839 Course ! B.A (Programme}
SOL Rell Mo @ 16-1-16-004348 Student Mame : HEMANT
Part 2 1 Father's Name : RAJENDRA YADAY
College Name : School of Open Learning Date of Printing: 29-May-2025%
TH Max PR Max |Paper
SrNo Paper Code Paper Name Part TH Marks FR Marks
i Marks Marks [Resu
] ALLT ECOMOMICS 1 76 100 0 P
2 AllD EMCLISH - A 1 6™ 1040 a P
3 Al3G HINDI - B 1 47" 104 o P
4 A166 POLITICAL SCIENCE 1 36" 100 0 P
5 B117 ECOMNOMICS 4 77 104 0 P
& Bil9 EMGLISH - A F 4 55 100 1] P
r BlG6E FOLITICAL SCIENCE 2 aF - 100 o P
B B40Z HUMAN RIGHTS, GENDER & ENVIRONMENT Fi L 100 Q P
2 cuz ECONOMICS i 3a- 1040 o i
10 Cl136 HINDI - B 3 1 1040 o P
1 C166 POLITICAL SCIENCE - A 3 43 1040 0 P
12 CE11 GLOBALIZATION 3 36 100 o P
Part Total Obtained Marks Max Total Marks Result

I 195 400 PASSED

F 226 400 PASSED

3 158 A00 PASSED

hitpasfweb sol du ac ininfo/markaheal
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ZHOS2025. 10:59

Annexure 1 (b)

Markshest

Result Marks Obtained Max Marks Division

Course Completed 579 1300 THIRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary, ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement: TH: Theory, PR: Practical; 1A Intermal
Assessment; P Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory: F-PR: Failed n Practical, *: Already Pass

Mote:
1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree, They have to appear in ER a5 per span period,

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needed

Date of Result Declaration: 13-JAN-21 {Prof, Gurprest Singh Tuteja)
Controller of Examination

Dean Examination

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All conditional are necessany)

(i) 40% in TH (i} 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimier:

1. The result displayed on 50L, DU website s subject to correction, if any discrepancy s notice.

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there ks any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one

month from the declaration of the result.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1590 GQ-AMRSN-1590

Candidate Name: Hemant Hemant

Date Of Birth: 23-10-1997 23-10-1997

Father Name: Rajendra yadav Rajendra yadav

Address1: Plot No 61 Khasra No 167 1 Kirti Vihar | Plot No 61 Khasra No 167 1 Kirti Vihar
LONI UP 201102 LONI UP 201102

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Praveen Sharma,

(Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing
the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Praveen Sharma, Head Constable
Report Verified Date: 28-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D Dv/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID ||:q.mns:~u.:5m
NAME OF THE APPLICANT [Hemant
FATHER NAME Rajendra Yadav
DATE OF BIRTH 23.0ctober-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

|Plot Mo 61 Khasra Mo 167 1 Kirti Vihar LONT UP 2001102

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Cond Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [oRRE2-072360
VERIFICATION STATUS WVerified Clear
VERIFIED DATE ZE-May-2025

YERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Praveen Sharma, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Pound

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the dare of this search and as per the onbine btigaton database there 5 no Cwvil or Cominal case insoiuted agamst the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The information 15 subqect m the search conducted wathin the Junsdictional bonses of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ag on the dare of ths search and as per the online nganon darabase there 15 no Covil or Crinenal case istmred aganst the Reference
Number rased before us. The mformanon s subyect o the search conducted within the Junsdictional s of the Addreess of the
Candidate provadied. Hence, this information s subgectve in nare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted 1o remieval of the mfomanon as per the public records available. The mformation 5 grned on
the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 5 not liable for any ace of eromor, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficae.

Yours Truly

Adpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID» D/1432/14
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Hemant Hemant

Emp Code: 703332864 703332864
From: 10-08-2022 10-08-2022
To: 21-06-2023 21-06-2023
Designation: Associate Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Rohit Kumar HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rohit Kumar HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

03-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below detalils.

OHR-ID 03332864
E-CODE 650118
NAME Mr. Hemant Yadav
DATE OF JOINING 10-Aug-22
DATE OF RELIEVING 21-Jun-23
DESIGNATION Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Vishwajeet Singh

Thanks & Regards
Rohit Kumar
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpc:cf | Transformation Happens Here
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Annexure 3 (b)

Company Mame Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Hemant Yadaw

Fraan (Date of Joining) 00 10 August 2022

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 21 June 2023

Designation (At the tme of leaving the company): Associale

Employes Code/ID/No 703332864

Salang/CTC: Pleace Provide

Was this position: Permanent/TemporaryfContractual Please Provide

Supervisors Narme Please Provide

Reazon for Leaving PMoace Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "N0” kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Exit formalithes completed: (Yes/Na)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument ks authenticate ?

Mease Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary issue during the employment tenure? (if
“Yas" Pleasa auplain briefly)

Phease explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropristion of Fund ? [If “Vas” Please explain briefly)

Maace explain/comment briafly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relavant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us knew:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindly note that vour inputs and feedback given would assist our elient in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Hemant Hemant

Pan Number: BBXPH4355Q BBXPH4355Q

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBLMER: MEMANT D TE- 20 (8. 026

MEMBER ID: BSO01 15005 _SHYDR20E1a TME: 163781

MEMEER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 9 1350, 19 444

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME HEMANT HEM
DATE OF BiRTH: 23-10-1987 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE|S):

SCORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

PRENINER I S bR -1 1:  INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &l lsast one rade on e bureal in last 36 months 300 {Hagk risk) bo- B0 (ko rigk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history céder than 38 monthe =

* Al least one tradeline with information updated in ast 36 manths is equied.

IDENTIFICATION(S):
IDENTIFFCATION TYPE IENTIFFCATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (PAN)'E) BEXPH43550

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPMONE MUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE(®! TR0

EMAIL CONTACT(S}):

ADDRESS{ES):

AODRESS 'S HULL NULL GHAZIABAD LITTAR FRADESH 201102
CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE OATE REFORTED:30-07-2024

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
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Annexure 4 (b)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

COMSUMER: HEMANT DATE: 8. 018 026

MEMEER ID: BEO0115008_SHYDR081S TIME: 163781

MEMEER REFERENCE WUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: §,13 90, 19,444
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED
All Accounts ToTAL: O MTGH CREANT. AT CURRENT: RECENT.

OVERGLE: O OVERDUE OLOEST:
FERO-BALANCE: O

ENQUIRIES
Onily Last 36 montihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credil repon
ENQUIRY PURPOEE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS BAET 12 MONTHS BAET 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries ] 1] ] 1] 0&-03-20E5
ENQUIRIES:

Only Lasi 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credif repor

MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE
HNOT DISCLOSED 05-03-2025
NOT DISCLOSED 25-02-2005
NOT DISCLOSED 30-11-2025
HOT DISCLOSED 20-12-2024
NOT DISCLOSED 30-07-2024

ENQUIRY PLURPOEE

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

ENOUIRY AMOUNT

10,000

1,000
10,000
10,000

50,000

END OF REFORT ON HEMANT

All infermation conalmed in this eredi report has been coliated by TransUnion CIBIL Limied | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submiétted by

its vanous members“Members™), as part of periedic data subméssion and Members are requined 1o ensure accuracy, completeness and weracly of the
inforrmation submited. The credit report (s generated using the proprietary search and match logle of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses ns best efforts to ensue
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Repost, and shall only be lable and [ or responsible if any discrepancies ane directly
aftributanie 1o TU CIBIL. The use of tis report is govemed by the tesms and cenditons of the Dperating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

ADDITIOMAL MATCHES - YOUR ENQUIRY ON HEMANT RETURNED MULTIPLE FILES. SEE INFORMATION

RELATED TO ADDITIONAL SUBJECT HEMANT RAJENDRAYADAY BELOW.

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
FAME HEMANT RAJENDRAYTADAY

DATE OF B8 TH: 22-10-1887 GENDER MALE
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Annexure 4 (c)

n2
TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONBLUMER: HEMANT DATE- 2808 A28
MEMBER ID: BS00115009_SHYDR0819 TIME: TE-37:81
MEMBER REFERENCE MUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: §,13,90,19,444

IDENTIFICATIOM(S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 1SELUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX D NUMBER (PAN) BBXPH43550

CKYC GO0T4TEISTEIN

TELEPHONE(S):
TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFMOMNE NUMBER TELEFHOME EXTENSHON
MOBILE PHONE TE2TE10744

NOT CLASSIFIED GITEZITE 10744

EMAIL CONTACT[E):
EMAIL ADDRESE

HEMANTY ADAVIST 1R GMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS RAJENDRA YADAY 208 60 FUTA ROAD LOMNI LONI DEHAT KIRTI ViHAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH MDA 201102 GHAZIABAD
UTTAR PRADESH 201102

CATEGDHY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED 31-03-2023

ADDRESS 208 60 FUTA ROAD KIRTI VIHAR LONI DEHAT GHAZIABAD UP 201102

CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED-31-01-2023

ADORESS ‘RAJENDRA YADAY,200,60 FUTA ROAD.LOM LONI DEHAT KIRTI VIHAR, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 201102 GHAZIABAD
UTTAR PRADESH 201102

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED-26-08-2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED
All Accounts TOTAL: D MM CREANC. AMT: CLRRENT: RECENT:

CVERDLE O OVERTILIE: CLOEST:

FERO-BALANCE- O
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Annexure 4 (d)

¥ i
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
COMELNER: HEMANT D& TE- 8- (5. 2§
MEMBER ID: BEOIM15005_SHYDR20819 TIME: 13781
MEMBER REFERENCE RUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8, 13.50,19,444
ENQUIRIES
Only Last 36 manihs enguires will be displayed in the Credit raport
ENGUIRY PLURPOSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries ] ] a a

END OF REPORT ON HEMANT

All informaton comaimed in this credit repornt has been colabed by TransUnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL) based on information provided! subeitted by

its vanous members*Members"), &3 part of pericdic data subméssion and Members are required o ensure acouracy, compieleness and veracly of the
inforration submitied. The credit report i genarated using the proprietary seanch and match loegic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses is best efforts o ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information sontained in the Repod, and shall anly be liable and [ or responaible if any discrepancies ane directly
anributabde 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report |8 gowermed by the termss and condiions of e Operaling Rules for TU CIBIL and s Memibers.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1590 GQ-AMRSN-1590

Candidate Name: Hemant Hemant

Date Of Birth: 23-10-1997 23-10-1997

Father Name: Rajendra yadav Rajendra yadav

Address1: Plot No 61 Khasra No 167 1 Kirti Vihar | Plot No 61 Khasra No 167 1 Kirti Vihar
LONI UP 201102 LONI UP 201102

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1500
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Hemant
FATHER NAME Rajendra Yaday
DATE OF BIRTH 23-October-1997
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Plot No 61 Khasra Mo 167 1 Kirt Vihar LONI UP 201102
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 28-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hityganon database there 15 no Cavil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional bmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online Titigation database there is no Cavil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNomber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted n retrieval of the informanon as per the public reconds available. The mformabon is gained on
the nstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concemned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly
Al o

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Hemant

Hemant

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Hemant
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 5
Case ID SibGzpvaryZjijpslaiBudx4f
Current Group World Chaeck
Cender Male Date of Birth
Last Screenad 28 May 2025 10:52 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Resolved Matches 5 Positive: O Possibla: O
Unresolved Matches
Mairss: Famang
Dass Primand HlE-200% 1052

Painted By Homen :c FaITTRar RISK
Ciroup Wyorkd Lhoox r
S

False: 5

Confidential

23 Oicy 1997

28 May 2025 10:52
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Status Eangy MeUD
FALSE -HEMANT 3273200
FALSE ~HEMAMT [RF--T}]
FALSE - HEMANT TE42205
FALSE Jiendea 00016
SAHL
FALSE Ehravan 0 B2II0ET
RAOM
Mama Hhgrmand
Dabe Prinded 2805005, 1:62
Printed Oy Hemerder Horna'
Grossg World Chack

Te Comgory  Gender et

RE

LE,
SIC

o8

SiC
o8,
SIC

o0&
SiC

INL'Ii\.ﬂ I'.:';.IN.
INDIVIDUAL
ENDINIDUAL
INORADUAL

EINDIIDUAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Annexure 6 (b)

0.
- 1887

1587,

18T,

Chtlsens

hip ;
ING ]
IND ™D
IND VHM
D
IND L)
IND L]

Linkncwn

Linkngwn

Linknoen

Linkngwn

Auto-Resa Dabe of Birth Exact -
b mreamach 100%
O MATCH Bt -
100%
RO MATCH Exact -
100°%
NOMATCH Exact -
100%
RO MATCH Exact
100

Y% LSEG i¥ucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

AUDIT

28 May 2025 10:52 Hemender Kumar 4 World-Check matches Deskiop
resolved as False

28 May 2025 10:52 Hemender Kumar  Case Screenad for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re-

28 May 2025 10:52 Hemander Kumar N&w Case added Deskiop

NOTES

All srmestamps in s export are in UTC and may be n vananoe with the locals time shown on the spplicabon
Legal Motice

The conbents of thes record ane prvale and confidenhal and should not be dsclosed to third parties unless: (1] he ferms of your agreement with LEEG allow you 1o
do sov, i) theet rscord subject requests any dada that you may hald on Shem. and such dala includes. ther World-Chack recors, or (i) you ane under some olfar legal
obiigation fo do so. Yiou miust consider and abhide by your own obligabons in reiation o the data privacy rights of indeniduals and must nokfy them of your imertion

1o search agains Word-Check and proside Som with information contained in she World-Check privacy stabement. You shail not rely upon ‘the coment of this-repaon
withoul msking independent checks o werify the nformation contaéned therein. Imformaton comelated is necessanly boed and showld be: raad by you in the conlex of
the fuller detais available in the exiemal soorces fo which finks am provided. The accuracy of the indommation found in e underying souroes must be vanfiod wiih
Ihe reciord subject bedone amvy action s lken and you should mform ws f any finks 1o Se sources ane broken. i Sis record conkams: regative: alkegabions. it shouid
be asnsmed that such allegasons ane denied by fe subsect You should not draw any negatiee rierences aboar ndrcuals or entiies, manshy bacause they are
wentified m the databasze. nar becauss they ane shown as “Reported being linked o™ oihers identified in the database. The nature of inkeng vanes. considerably.
Many persons ane noluded solely because thary hold or have held prominent political pasitiors or are conmocted o such ndmiduals.

Hemard
Dats Primed 0820025, 1042

Printed By Hamender Kumar RISK
Group Workd Check M LSE INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Hemant

Hemant

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1590 GQ-AMRSN-1590
Employee Id: 112792L 112792L
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 3 years and 4 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Hemant Hemant

DOB 23-10-1897 23-10-1997

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi

Course B.A, B.A.

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major [Ty NA

Year of Passing 2016 20186

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between 10th (2013) & 11th (2014). Candidate had not passed 11th standard, hence there

is a gap. Candidate has provided the relevant proof, hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 7 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization [ Major Mil Mil

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact Ltd

Genpact Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Hemant Hemant
Date of joining - From 10-08-2022 10-08-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-06-2023 21-06-2023

Designation / Role

Process Associate (Fraud & Dispute Analyst)

Process Associate (Fraud & Dispute Analyst)

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 10 months identified between Genpact(06-2023) & AML(04-2025). During this period, Candidate
was preparing for 55C Stenographer and other 55C exams. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

KING SECURITY GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE

KING SECURITY GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Hemant Hemant
Date of joining - From 29-07-2021 29-07-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-07-2022 31-07-2022

Designation / Role

Multi-Tasking Assistant

Multi-Tasking Assistant

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between UG[01-2021) & King Security (07-2021). After UAN initiation, found no
employments during this gap period. Candidate had a Backlog in Economics (3rd Year) so he had to clear that. Hence considering

the gap period as Green.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 769397550002 769397550002
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Unique Identification Authority of India

&

AADHAAR

aa MyAadhaar @ English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

769397550002 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

hge Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Mabile il
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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